Austrian International (A)

Wels, Austria
27 May 2006, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MAGORA
Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: MIRANDA
PSY

Colour:

Owner: Watts

Name: MAHALA
Colour:
Owner: Rabab Stud

Name: MA NINA EL
BRI

Colour:

Owner: MG Arabians

Name: ANIA
MONISCIONE
Colour:
Owner: Testa
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